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Q3 At this point, how much progress have
you made toward your professional
practice goal?
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Q4 At this point, how much progress have
you made toward your student goal?
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Q5 How challenging has it been to collect
evidence for Standard I: Curriculum
Planning and Assessment?
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very easy 19.44% 14
fairly easy 68.06% 49
fairly difficult 12.50% 9
very difficult 0.00% 0
Total 72
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Q6 How challenging has it been to collect
evidence for Standard Il: Teaching All
Students?
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very easy 9.72% 7
fairly easy 76.39% 55
fairly difficult 13.89% 10
very difficult 0.00% 0
Total 72
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Q7 How challenging has it been to collect
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Q8 How challenging has it been to collect
evidence for Standard IV: Professional
Culture?
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Answer Choices Responses
very easy 5.56% 4
fairly easy 61.11% 44
fairly difficult 23.61% 17
very difficult 9.72% 7
Total 72

9/19



Implementation of Educator Evaluation System Survey #2 - April 2014

Q9 Have you received verbal feedback
from your supervisor?
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Q10 If you have received verbal feedback,
has it been helpful?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 8
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yes 78.13% 50
no 7.81% 5
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Total 64
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Q11 Have you received written feedback
from your supervisor?
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no 12.50%
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Q12 If you have received written feedback,
has it been helpful?
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Q13 How comfortable do you feel right now
in terms of having open and honest
dialogue with your evaluator?
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Q14 As a result of the evaluation process
(including goal setting, feedback from your
supervisor, and evidence collection) have

you increased your reflection on your

instructional practice or made changes to
your instruction?
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Q15 Do you feel that you know about other

resources or people, other than your
evaluator, that you could go to for help

with questions?
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Q16 Presently, how comfortable are you
with uploading evidence into
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What additional resources/supports
would you find helpful?
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At this point, what is still your biggest
question or concern?
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